Addresses

Academic Program, February 19 and 20:

Goethe University — Campus Westend
RuW 4.101 / Level 4

Grineburgplatz 1
60323 Frankfurt am Main

Reception, February 19:

Goethe University - Campus Westend
Building "Normative Orders", Lounge / Level 5
Griineburgplatz 1

60323 Frankfurt am Main
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February 19,2015

9:15-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:45

12:45-14:15

14:15-15:30

15:30-18:00

19:00

PROGRAM

Registration

Introduction

Prof. Dr. Felix Maultzsch
Panel on ,General Questions I (Moderator: Dr. Stasys Drazdauskas)

1. ,The Proposal for a Regulation on a Common European Sales Law: Contract
Law and the Competition between National Legal Systems”

Eva Théocharidi (Paris-Nanterre)

2. ,The Increasing Number of Exceptions of Freedom of Contract Created by
Public Law”

Vaida Jankauskiene (Vilnius)
Coffee Break
Panel on ,General Questions II" (Moderator: Prof. Dr. Eric Millard)

1. JInterpretation of Contracts from a Comparative Perspective”

Mark Czarnecki (Frankfurt am Main)

2. JArbitration Clause: an Enclave in a Contract”
Marija Bliuvaite (Vilnius)
Lunch Break

Iu

Panel on ,Contract Law and Consumer Protection
(Moderator: Dr. hab. Monika Namyslowska)

1. ,The Impact of the Directive on Consumer Rights (2011/83/EU) and its
Implementation in Poland on Contracts Concluded between Traders
and Consumers”

Agnieska Jabtonowska (Lodz)

2. Weighing of Interests Regarding Withdrawal Rights in Sales Contracts”

Michael Hohne (Frankfurt am Main)
Visit to Goethe-Haus

Reception by Invitation of Goethe-University Frankfurt am Main with Address of
Welcome by Prof. Dr. Georg Hermes, Dean of the Law Faculty

February 20,2015

9:15-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:15

12:15-13:45

13:45-15:00

15:00

15:15-15:45

19:00

Panel on ,Contract Law and Consumer Protection I
(Moderator: Dr. Stasys Drazdauskas)

1. ,Remedies of the Uninformed Buyer in the Common European Sales Law
and the Principle of Private Autonomy”

Christopher Dassbach (Frankfurt am Main)

2. ,Towards European Insurance Contract Law”

Jan Ulaniski (Lodz)
Coffee Break

Panel on ,Employment and Service Contracts”
(Moderator: Prof. Dr. Felix Maultzsch)

1. ,Contract Rights for Footballers in European Union”
Agné Augutaviciate (Vilnius)

2. ,Current Developments in Independent Employment Contracts”
lzabela Florczak (Lodz)

Lunch Break

Panel on ,Contracts in Family Law" (Moderator: Prof. Dr. Eric Millard)

1. ,Private International Law Used as Contractualization of Family”

Ambra Marignany (Paris-Nanterre)

2. ,Surrogacy Contracts: French-German Comparison and
European Law Perspectives”

Laurie Marguet (Paris-Nanterre)

Closing Remarks

Prof. Dr. Felix Maultzsch
Tour of Goethe-Unversity Campus

Farewell Dinner in Traditional Frankfurt Restaurant




